NGSUYUL FBNRQGE UPRNSLELCh ZUGYRL YWUSULIGLRL GLARULELE 1LUL

Onihnjunipinmh 3

Nuumhpunnil «USUUSULP RUUYESANLE $EIELUSPUs Zuunwpuljuljub juquulkpynipmni (29)

(puwn pjnpbinuwhl dwihuutinh gipwnbuywlwl nwuwlwpgdwl)

[ opwghnn [

UlJwUnidp' 33 pwulbnpnih hwjwpwlwl phdtiph dwpghlyutiph dwpquhwaniunh wwywhnyned

pwdhu -- funtdp - nwu — dpwghn --

(puwn pjnLgtitnuyhl dwiuutiph gnpdwnwywl nwuwlwngdwl)

QUUwU wnwplwjh

uhgwlghl dwdlwahpp' pun AUU

nwuwywngdwl wlyjwlnidp Qnulwpp

Qlufwl dip Quuthh dpunjnpp Uhunnph ghip Luwtlp

(hwg. npund)

Uliniliy

99000000
Unpgujuiptbn

Q20 Op,juwn-dwpn 4100 7*6 172200

Uliniliy

99000000
Unpgujuiptbn

Q20 Op,juwn-dwpn 4100 7*6 172200

Uliniliy

99000000
Unpgujuiptbn

Q20 Op,juwn-dwpn 4100 7*6 172200

Uliniliy

99000000
Ungujuptbn

Q20 Op,juwn-dwpn 4100 7*6 172200

Uliniliy

99000000
Ungujuptbn

Q20 Op,juwn-dwpn 4100 10%6 246000

Uliniliy

99000000
Ungujuptbn

Q20 Op,juwn-dwpn 4100 10%6 246000

Puulwnpnh
wupnnowlui
Jownuyht
Unuwy tipulikin

37451420 Qz qniq 12000000

Ughunnudubp

60411200
Bphwb-dhkbbm

Uu hngh 183096 8 1464768

Ughunnudubp

60411200
Bphwb-dhkbbm

Ul hngh 179185 1 179185

Ughunnudubp

60411200
Bphwb-dhkbbm

Uuu hngh 200000 1 225000

Ughwwnnuubp

41120
&0 0 Jhiutw-Gplwl

uu hngh 168800 19 3207800

Uy hwinndu

60411200 Snpntinn-dhbitu

uu hngh 399860 1 399860

Uy hwinndu
Pnikunu Ujplu-
Jhkulw, Eplwb-
Pmikinu Ujppku

60411200 uu hngh 739825 1 739825

UaJhwwnndu
Utijpmipl-
Jhkubw, Gplwb-
Ulypnipl

60411200 uu hngh 634322 1 634322

Ughwwnnuu
Uuyudp-dhkutn,
Gplwb-Lnu
Ulipkiku

60411200 uu hngh 510179 1 510179

Uyhwwinndu

41121
60 00 Phjpmp-dhkutu

uu hngh 167000 1 167000

Uyghwwnndu Lnu
Uligh bu-dhkutu-
Bplwb-Lnu
Ulgkjku

60411200 uu hngh 553670 1 553670

Uyhwnndu
Uwjuqu-
Jhkulw, Eplwb-
Juykuhw

60411200 uu hngh 250000 1 250000

99000000 Anipuiling b Q2o On,uwn-Uwpn, | 71854 /165 BALC1Y/ 126 5173488

uliniin

99000000 Zmputing b a0 onfuwn-uwpn, | 71854 /165 HC0/ 45 1437080

uliniin

99000000 Amipuiling b Q2o On,uwn-Uwpn, | 71854 /165 BAC1Y/ 14 287416

uliniin

99000000 Zmputing b a0 onfuwn-uwpn. | 71854 /165 HC0/ 1"3 215562

uliniin

99000000 Amipuiling b Q2o On,uwn-Uwpn, | 71854 /165 BALC1Y/ 12 143708

uliniin

Uwpquhwdbpquy
70311200 ht hwdwhph uu 4500000 4500000
Jupdwljunipnih

Ughuwinndu $hAU
60411200 upgufup-Upkip- uu hngh 238083 1 238083
Bplwb-Uplip




60411200

Ughwwnnuu $hRU
Upgujwp-
Uwnuhly-Upkup-
Bplwb-Upklp-
Uwnuhly

uu

hngh

179200

179200

60411200

Ughwwnnuu $hRU
Upgujwp-Uhphnt
Ujniijubku-Uphp-
Bplwb-Upklp-
Ujnitijubt-Uhphm

uu

hngh

563200

563200

60411200

Ughwwnnuu $hRU
Upguidup-
Yndhuwp-

Juppujw-Gplwb
Jwpoufu

uu

hngh

125969

125969

99000000

Unpgujuptkph
Jupduwnpnipnil
punr S$PLU-h Yuli.

920

hngh

217740 /500 641/|

875620

55100000

Z2mipuiting

uu

op-hngh

16300

193

929100

55111300

Nuunudtwdwpquly
wl hwjup
nnuiwpnljug
Bypnuuyh U20
wnupklukph
wnwglmpniuikp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmuhuh 28-hg
hnijhuh 10/
Ulnilin b
ahobinwdwind

a3

on/huwn

16300

145

1141000

55111300

Nuumdtwdwpquly
wl hujup
nnuiwpnljug
Bypnuuyh U20
wnupklukph
wnwglmpnitikp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmihuh 28-hg
hnijhuh 10/
Ulinilig b
ahobnudwind

a3

on/huwn

16300

101

163000

55111300

Nuumdtwdwpquly|
wl hwjup
nnuuiwpnljug
Bypnuyuyh U20
wnupklukph
wnwglmpnittikp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmihuh 28-hg
hnijhuh 10/
Utinilin b
ahobnudwind

a3

on/huwn

16300

151

244500

55111300

Nuumdtwdwpquly|
wl hwjup
nnuuiwupnyljug
Bypnuuyh U20
wnupkluiikph
wnwglmpnitiibp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmithuh 28-hg
hnihuh 10/
Ulinilig b
ahobnudwind

a3

on/tuwin

16300

489000

55111300

Nuumutudwpquly|
wl hwjup
nnuiwpnyljug
Bypnuuyh U20
wnupkluiikph
wnwglmpnitiibp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmuthuh 28-hg
hnihuh 10/
Ut b

qhobnudwnd

a3

on/tuwin

16300

1572

485000




55111300

Nuunudtwdwpquly
wl hujup
nnuuiwpnljuig
Bypnuuyh U18
wnupklukph
wnwglmpniuikp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmhuh 14-hg 21-
o/ Ut b
ghotpufupd

a3

Op/huwin,

16300

47

260800

55111300

Nuunudtwdwpquly
wl hujup
nnuuiwpnljuig
Bypnuyuyh U18
wnupklutkph
wnwglmpniuikp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Znjhuh 14-hg 21-
o/ Utnitn b
ghotpufupd

a3

On/huwin,

16300

105

815000

55111300

Nuunudtwdwpquly
wl hujup
nnulwpnljuig
Bypnuyuyh U18
wnupklutkph
wnwglmpniuikp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmphuh 14-hg 21-
1/ Ulintn b
ghtpufupd

a3

Op/huwin,

16300

1471

228200

55111300

Nuumdtwdwpquly
wl hujup
nnuiwpnljug
Bypnuyuyh U18
wnupklukph
wnwglmpnitiikp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmphuh 14-hg 21-
1/ Ulintn b
ghtpuifupd

a3

Op/huwin,

16300

65,200

55111300

Nuumdtwdwpquly|
wl hwjup
Qg
Bypnwuyh U18
wnupklukph
wnwglmpniutikp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmphuh 14-hg 21-
1/ Ulinin b
ghtpuifupd

a3

Op/uwin,

16300

228,200

55111300

Nuumdtwdwpquly|
wl hwjup
Qg
Bypnuyuyh U18
wnupkluiikph
wnwglmpnitiibp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmphuh 14-hg 21-
o/ Ulinin b
qhtpujupd

a3

On/tuwn

16300

151

244,500

55111300

Nuumutudwpquly|
wl hwjup
Qubutg
Bypnuuyh U18
wnupkluiikph
wnwglmpnitiibp
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmphuh 14-hg 21-
1/ Utiniig b
qhobpujupd

a3

On/tuwn

16300

410

652,000




55111300

Nuunudtwdwpquly
wl hujup
Jububg
Bypnyuyh U18

wnupklukph o
wnwglmpniuikp
g wnwyg /2024p.
Znujhuh 14-hg 21-
1/ Ulintin b
ghotpuifupd
Nuunudtwdwpquly

Op/huwin

16300

81

130,400

55111300

wl hujup
Jububg
Gypnuyuyh U16
nupkubbkph
wnwglmpniuikp Q3
hg wnwyg /2024p.
Zmuhuh 25-hg
hnujhuh 7-p/
Ulnilin b

ahotinudwnd
Nuunudtwdwpquly

Op/huwin

16300

94

586800

55111300

wl hujup
Jububg

Gypnuyuyh U16

nuptiubbtph

wnwglmpnitikp Q3

hg wnwy /2024p.

Zmuhuh 25-hg

hnihuh 7-p/

Ulinilin b

ahokinudwnd
Nuumdtwdwpquly

Op/huwin

16300

71

114100

55111300

wl hujup
Jububg

Gypnuyuyh U16

nuptubbtph
wnwglmpniuikp Q3
hg wnwy /2024p.

Zmuhuh 25-hg
hnihuh 7-p/
Utinilig b

ahoinudwind
Nuumdtwdwpquly|

on/tuwn

16300

1872

586800

55111300

wl hwjup
Jububg
Gypnuyuyh U16
nuptiubbtph
wnwglmpniuikp Q3
hg wnwy /2024p.
Znitthuh 25-hg
hnihuh 7-p/
Ulinilig b

ahoinudwnd
Nuumdtwdwpquly|

on/huwin

16300

42

130400

55111300

wl hwjup
Jububg
Gypnuyuyh U16
wnupkjubbbph
wnwglm pjnihititp a3
hg wnwy /2024p.
Znitthuh 30-hg
hnihuh 7-p/
Ulinilig b

ahotinudwind
Nuumutudwpquly|

on/tuwn

16300

45

326000

55111300

wl hwjup
Qubutg
Gypnyuyh U16
wnupkluikph
wnwglmpnitiibp Q3
hg wnwy /2024p.
Znitthuh 30-hg
hnihuh 7-p/
Ut b

on/tuwn

qhobnudwnd

16300

798700




Nuunudtwdwpquly

wl hujup
Jubg
Bypnuyuygh U16
wnupklutkph
55111300 wnwglmpniuikp a3 on/huwn 16300 42 130400
hg wnwyg /2024p.
zmuhuh 30-hg
hnihuh 7-p/
Ulnilin b
ahobinuduind
Cunwdtup® 44000835
«U8UUSULR
PUUYGSANLR
$EIErUSRU» 2U
23.05.2024p. QLRUAnr
LUrsNpULC U

LUoursuy







